District (I

PO Drawer DD. Artesia, NM 98211-8719

District [II] 1000 Rio Braum Rd., Aster. NM 87410

District (V

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

PO Bas 2006, Sae	na Fel NM								Ĺ,	J AMI	ENDED REPORT
	e7	LL LO	CATION 1 Paul Code 76480		ND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 'Not Name Eumont Yates SRQ Gas						
30-025-05777 76480 Eumont Yates SRQ Gas 'Property Code 'Property Name									Wall Nember		
001513		J. R. I	hilli	ps B			<u></u>			5	
. ocam	10.	ARCO Pe	emi an		' O ₁	parator	Neme			35	34 Table 1
000330		ARGO 1	: WIAN			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
UL or hat so.	Section	Torresip		Let Ide	for free		North/South Eng	Feet from the	East/Wes	i fan	Canary
E	31	195	37E		1980		North	990	West		Lea
						_	f Different Fro				
UL or los so.	Section	Township	Range	Let Ida	Feet from	sbe	North/South Spe	Feet from the	East/Wes	i (ine	Cocasy
"Delice Ace	a 19 Jaine	or (a/8) 10 (re Code " C	Inder No.			<u> </u>			3
NO A: LO	VABLE						ON UNTIL ALL EN APPROVED			EN CO	NSOLIDATED
990'	1650	,086 Ag ,0880 A	·**7	Sec	. 31-т	195-	R37E	Squatere David Prised Nat Senio Title 12-19 Date	K. New	2 / N e11	TIFICATION TOTAL AND THE TOTAL
							CF H 44 CF HOBB MURRISH MANTHEI	I hersity cur was plated me or water and correct	ujy shat the vi from flaid non i my supervisi so the best of	el locas. er of arts m. and t	th shown on this play and surveys made by has the same is thing !

Ceruficate Number

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

District I
PO Bex 1998, Hobbs, NM 252499
District II
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-9719
District III
1608 Rio Brazos Rd., Axtec, NM 87416
District IV
PO Box 2668, Santa Fe, NM 87594-2668

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30-025-05777 Property Code 901513 J.R. PHILLIPS B OGRID No. 900990 ARCO Permian Operator Name Operator Name Operator Name Determine Operator Name Operator Name				LUCA			CREA	GE DEDICA							
Property Code 001513 J.R. PHILLIPS B Operator Name Operator Name Operator Name Elevation 3584' GR UI or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the Porth/South Line Feet from the Poppy FWL LEA 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 13 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 14 OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 18 Interval Complete to the best of my knowledge and belled to the b		API Number	•		Pool Co	de	Pool Name								
Odfid No.					76480	Pm			SRQ GAS Well Number						
OGRID No. O00990 ARCO Permian Operator Name Operator Name Ilevation 3584' GR UI or lot no. Section Township East/West line County FNL Popol FNL Popol FWL LEA IBottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County FWL LEA UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County Township Is Dedicated Acres AND NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION Is Acrety certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my browledge and beiley	Property	Code				110	pery man								
O00990 ARCO Permian Output			J.R. PHII	LIPS B		Ope									
UI or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 1980' FNL 990' FWL LEA 1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 1 Dedicated Acres 1 Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Sorder No. 1 Dedicated Acres No. 160 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 1 Aerety certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief	3594)								3584' GR						
UI or lot no. Section 198 37E 1980' FNL 990' FNL 990' FWL LEA 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the 1980' FNL 990' FWL LEA 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 160 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify then the information concluded herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief	00099	/U	AKCOPE	V rei illian											
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 160 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED OR A NONSTANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my inconfedge and belight	UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn				Feet from the	East/West line		County			
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 160 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED OR A NONSTANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief	E	31	19S	37E		198	0'	FNL	990'	FW	7L	LEA			
13 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 160 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my involvedge and bellef															
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED OR A NONSTANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief	UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet fro	m the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County			
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED OR A NONSTANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief	12 Dedicated Acre	es ¹³ Joint	or Infill 140	l Consolidation	n Code 15	Order No.		<u> </u>							
OR A NONSTANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief	160														
OR A NONSTANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief	NO ALLO	WABLE V	VILL BE AS	SSIGNED	то тні	S COMPLE	TION	UNTIL ALL IN	TERESTS HAV	E BEE	NCO	NSOLIDATED			
I hereby certify that the information contained herein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief		, ,	OR A N	ON-STA	NDARD	UNIT HAS	BEEN	APPROVED B	Y THE DIVISI	ON					
True and complete to the best of my knowledge and bellif			///		<u> </u>				17 OPER						
1450 FW - 1 CAR	/		2	1						that the e to the i	informati best of m	on contained herein is y knowledge and beilef.			
1650 FWE TO CARD	Ľ		.5	1											
1450 FW W			3	1											
1/450 FWE 1		3	Ų.												
	1650 FWE	- }- 	→*** _* 6						٠ /پي ا	. /	1 cm	/.			
Signature Signature		- 2					+-		-/W/W	e 4		fussisa)			
Kellie D. Murrish	ľ	61							li - ·						
Printed Name	r .	.		-	ſ <u>.</u>				13						
Administrative Assistant Tite	990 FWL	, ×								e Assist	ant				
05/01/96		75		-					11						
Deto		, ,		1,1	F				Date						
18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION	1111	1	/ / / /	// /					18 SURVE	YOR C	ERT	IFICATION			
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made									I hereby certify to	hat the w field not	rell locati es of a	ion shown on this plat actual surveys made by			
me or under my rapervision, and that the same is a and correct to the best of my belief.									me or under my	supervisia	n, and	that the same is true			
										• • •					
									[]						
Date of Survey									Date of Survey						
Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:									11	Professions	l Surveyer	:			
									1						
Cortificate Number									Certificate Number						
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>					r 2- 2					

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All distances must be fr		indaries of the	ie Se tion.	
Operator ARCO C	oil and Gas Co	mpany	J. R. Ph	illips '	'B''	Well No.
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range		County	
E	31	19S	37E		Lea	
Actual Footage Loca	ation of Well:					
990	feet from the W	est line and	660	feet	from the South	line
Ground Level Elev.	Froducing For	n:ation	Feel			Dedicated Acreage:
35841	Yates, 7R	ivers Queen	Eumont	Gas		160 Acres
1. Outline the	e acreage dedica	ted to the subject we	ll by colored	pencil or	hachure marks on t	he plat below.
2. If more th interest an		dedicated to the well	, outline eac	h and iden	tify the ownership	thereof (both as to working
		ifferent ownership is d mitization, force-poolin		he well, h	ave the interests of	f all owners been consoli-
Yes	☐ No If an	nswer is "yes," type o	f consolidatio	on		
	is "no," list the f necessary.)	owners and tract desc	riptions whic	h have act	ually been consolic	dated. (Use reverse side of
					•	nmunitization, unitization, n approved by the Commis-
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
1, , , , ,	′′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′ ′	′ ′ ′ ↓	1			CERTIFICATION
L.			1			
1		1	ì		I hereby	certify that the information con-
	1 06	1			11	erein is true and complete to the
	, 6	J	ŧ			my knowledge and belief.
16501	· .	T	1		Dest of	my knowledge and belief.
1650'	—— — ≯∻6	†	1			
.	1	†	1		Name	
<u> </u>	+	\	i		- Name	
\	1	+	1 1		All	
L	į.	+	ł		Position	
1	l l	1	1		Dist.	Drlg. Supt.
990'	ا ء يد	1	1		Company.	il and Gas Company
}	φ. 5 ¦	J	I			
	Î	_[. !		Date Date	ion or Atlantic Richfield Company
1	d 1	Ť	1		4/10/7	α
†	3 !	+	1 .		47.1077	3
	} 					
	! :		l			and the second second
	!		I		1 1	y certify that the well-location
	-	,	1		shown	n this plat was plotted from field
	I		i	-	notes o	f actual surveys made by me or
Į.	1		1		under m	y supervision, and that the same
			1		is true	and correct to the best of my
1	, I		<u> </u>		1 1	ge and belief.
L						2 · · · · - · - · · · · ·
			— — <u> </u>			
1	t		ı			
	1		1		Date Surv	eyed
	ļ		1			
	1		· 1		Registere	d Professional Engineer
	1		1		and/or La	nd Surveyor
[1		1			
	l I		1			
					Certificat	- No
PARTY NEWSFILM			A STATE OF THE STA		Jennica:	÷
0 330 660	190 1320 1650 191	30 2310 2640 2000	1500	1000 50	0	

OIL CON HOBESS. N. M.

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

perator				· · ·	Lease					·	Well No.
ARCO Oi	l and	Gas	Company		J.F	R. Phi	llip	s B			5
nit Letter	Section		Township		Range					County	
E	31		199	3		3.7	E	NMF	M		Lea
tual Footage Lo	cation of W	/ell:									
1980			orth	line an		90		feet fro	om t	he West	line Dedicated Acreage:
ound level Elev.	1		ng Formation		Pool	_					
3584 GR		Yates	7 RQ od to the subject we	ll by gologid		Eumo		at helowy			40 Acres
			·	,			-				
2. If mo	ore than one	: lease is dec	dicated to the well,	outline each a	ind identify	the owners	ip thereof	(both as to wo	rkin	g interest and	royalty).
	zation, force	lease of dif p-pooling, et					est of all o	where been con	soli	dated by com	munitization,
			J No If an ns and tract descript	iswer is "yes" tions which h			idated. (1	Jse reverse side	of		
	m if neccess		to the mall spaticall	istanata baw	. heen eens	alidated (har		destine maisines	tion.	formed modifi	na ne atherwise)
			to the well until all iminating such inter					uzanon, uniuzai	uon,	, iorcea-poon	ig, or otherwise)
									Τ	ODEDAT	OR CERTIFICATION
		1		1		1		1			certify that the information
		1		I		- 1				ntained here	in in true and complete to the
		1		1		1			be	sybf my knov	vledge and belief.
		1				1			Z	gnature	4. Thursh f
		I		1		1				_	, , ,
		1				ļ				James J inted Name	O. Cogburn
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>					1		ions Coordinat
						I				osition	rons coorginat
		1							1 2	ARCO O	il and Gas Co.
		ļ				!				ompany	
				1		!			L	09/02/	93
						!			D	ale	
		İ		İ		!					
		!				!				SURVE	YOR CERTIFICATION
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	A								
		ļ				!					fy that the well location show was plotted from field notes
		ļ				!			a	ctual survey	s made by me or under i
		ļ		1		ļ			51	ipervison, a	nd that the same is true a
		!				!			1		e best of my knowledge a
		ļ				ļ				elief.	
		!				ļ			Ī	Date Surveyed	1
				† -					L,	Signature & S	and of
				1						oignature & 5 Professional S	
		1		1		1					
		1				I I					
		1				 					
		1				I I					
		!				l I			7	Certificate No	
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>							

RECEIVED

SEP 1 0 1993

OCE INCLUS OFFICE

NEW MEXICO Gas Well Plat OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

		Date					
lair Oil & Gas Compa		hillips *B*	Well No.				
Operator	Lease	THE THE					
ne of Producing For	mation Queen	Poo	1 Sumont Gas				
ic of I roducing r or							
Acres Dedicated to	the Well 160						
Acres Dedicated to	the WCI		A.O. 50				
ECTION 1	TOWNSHIP_	19-3	RANGE37-				
•2	•1						
	•						
•4	1						
_							
990′ * 5	1						
	3						
.099	<u> </u>						
	3						
	ļ						
	Ì						
	1						
hereby certify that	the information	iven above is	true and complete				
o the best of my kno	wledge.	Armnx	dimm				
	Nan Pos	tion Vide	resident				
		serting Sinc	lair Oil & Gas Co				

INSTRUCTIONS

1.	Is this	gas	well	a	dual	completion?	Yes	No	X
----	---------	-----	------	---	------	-------------	-----	----	----------

2.	If the	answei	to Questi	on lis	Yes,	are	there	any
	other	dually	completed	wells	within	the	dedic	ated
	acreag	ge?	Yes		No	x		

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.